

## EARLY LEARNING CENTER - TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE

FALL & SPRING Tuition	1 DAY		2 DAYS	
	HALF DAY Tues. or thurs. 9:00 - 12:00	FULL DAY Tues. or thurs. 9:00 – 2:00	HALF DAY Tues. & Thurs. 9:00 – 12:00	FULL DAY Tues. & Thurs. 9:00 – 2:00
REGISTRATION & Supply Fee	\$150 - NEW STUDENTS \$125 - RETURNING STUDENTS	\$150 - NEW STUDENTS \$125 - RETURNING STUDENTS	\$150 - NEW STUDENTS \$125 - RETURNING STUDENTS	\$150 - NEW STUDENTS \$125 - RETURNING STUDENTS
FALL 2017 SEMESTER DUE: SEPTEMBER 1	<b>\$400</b> September – December	<b>\$520</b> September – December	<b>\$560</b> September – December	<b>\$800</b> September – December
SPRING 2018 SEMESTER Due: January 1	<b>\$500</b> January – May	\$650 January – May	<b>\$700</b> January – May	\$1.000 January – May
MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS	\$110	\$140	\$150	\$210
SUMMER Tuition	HALF DAY 9:00 - 12:00			
SUMMER REGISTRATION & SUPPLY FEE	\$60			
SUMMER SESSION June	\$110			
SUMMER SESSION July	\$110			
SUMMER SESSION Daily Rate	\$25			
EXTENDED CARE FEES (fall & spring only)	1 DAY		2 DAYS	
	MORNING CARE TUES. OR THURS. 8:00 - 9:00 (limited availability)	AFTER CARE TUES. OR THURS. 8:00 - 3:00 (limited availability)	MORNING CARE TUES. & THURS. 8:00 - 9:00 (Limited availability)	AFTER CARE TUES. & THURS. 2:00 – 3:00 (limited availability)
PER MONTH FEE	\$20	\$20	\$40	\$40
DAILY RATE WITH ADVANCED NOTICE		\$5 PER MORNING. \$5 PER AFTERNOON		
LATE PICKUP FEE		\$5		